PSYLO C

Available
in assembly - - -
w/o decals

and shaft bolts

* Includes crush washers

ROCK
I}

SN N AW

Psylo LL, Conventional w/Boss, Black
Psylo LL, w/Boss, Pearl Silver

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Black

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Pearl Silver
Psylo LL, Disc Only Conventional, Black
Psylo LL, Disc Only Conv., Pearl Silver
02 Psylo C Steel Str Decal Kit

02 Psylo C Aluminum Str Decal Kit
Brake Post

Flat Washer

Crush Washer Kit

Hydra Air/ Hydra Coil Ext. Hardware Kit

110-006267-00
110-006267-08
110-006272-00
110-006272-08
110-006298-00
110-006298-08
110-006271-00
110-006271-01

48131

52261
110-005552-00
110-005651-00

=

10

1
12
13

14

Psylo Revive Kit

Psylo XC Damper Assy

02 U-turn Base Plate Assembly Kit

U- Turn Assembly Kit, Soft

U-turn Assembly Kit, Medium

U-turn Assembly Kit, Firm

U-turn Adjuster Knob Kit

Psylo XC Non-Adjustable Top Cap

Psylo XC Crwn/SteelStr/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless
Psylo XC Crwn/AlumStr/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless
Psylo Damper Base Plate Assembly

110-006350-00
110-005590-00
110-006268-00
110-006270-01
110-006270-02
110-006270-03
110-006269-00
110-005605-00
110-005594-00
110-005668-00
110-006485-00

Tullio Hardware

A Tullio Axle Kit

B Tullio External Hardware Kit
C  Tullio Lower Leg Hardware

Not Shown:

Disc Brake Cable Accessory Kit
Psylo C/XC Damper O-ring, Qty 10
Psylo C/XC Damper O-ring, Qty 50

110-005653-00
110-005652-00
110-005654-00

110-006344-00
110-006452-10
110-006452-50

* See page 57 for a complete list of bulk parts

2002 Spare Parts Catalog




PSYLO XC

ROCK
I}

Available
in assembly - - -
w/o decals

\

* Includes crush washers
and shaft bolts

\

A N AW

Psylo LL, Conventional w/Boss, Black
Psylo LL, w/Boss, Silver

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Black

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Silver

Psylo LL, Disc Only Conventional, Black
Psylo LL, Disc Only Conventional, Silver
02 Psylo XC Steel Str Decal Kit

02 Psylo XC Aluminum Str Decal Kit
Brake Post

Flat Washer

Crush Washer Kit

Hydra Air/ Hydra Coil Ext. Hardware Kit

PN 950-006157-00, Rev. AO1

110-006267-00
110-006267-08
110-006272-00
110-006272-08
110-006298-00
110-006298-08
110-006273-00
110-006273-01

48131

52261
110-005552-00
110-005651-00

10
11

12
13
14

15

Psylo Conventional Rebound Adj. Knob 110-005603-00

Psylo Revive Kit 110-006350-00
Psylo XC Damper Assy 110-005590-00
U-turn Base Plate Assembly Kit 110-006268-00
U-turn Assembly Kit, Soft 110-006270-01
U-turn Assembly Kit, Medium 110-006270-02
U-turn Assembly Kit, Firm 110-006270-03

U-turn Adjuster Knob Kit

Psylo XC Non-AdjustTop Cap

Psylo XC Crwn/SteelStr/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless
Psylo XC Crwn/AlumStr/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless
Psylo Damper Base Plate Assembly

110-006269-00
110-005605-00
110-005594-00
110-005668-00
110-006485-00

Tullio Hardware

A Tullio Axle Kit

Tullio External Hardware Kit
Tullio Lower Leg Hardware
Tullio Rebound Adjuster Knob Kit

o Aaw

Not Shown:

Disc Brake Cable Accessory Kit
Psylo C/XC Damper O-ring, Qty 10
Psylo C/XC Damper O-ring, Qty 50

110-005653-00
110-005652-00
110-005654-00
110-006343-00

110-006344-00
110-006452-10
110-006452-50

* See page 57 for a complete list of bulk parts
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PSYLO SL

Available
in assembly - - -
w/o decals

* Includes crush washers
and shaft bolts

\

ROCK
I}

@ NN AW N

Psylo LL, Conventional w/Boss, Black
Psylo, Conventional w/Boss, Pearl White
Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Black

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only, Pearl White
Psylo LL, Disc Only Conventional, Black
Psylo LL, Disc Only Conv., Pearl White
02 Psylo SL Decal Kit

Brake Post

Flat Washer

Crush Washer Kit

Hydra Air/Hydra Coil Ext.Hardware Kit
Psylo Conventional Rebound Adj. Knob
Psylo Revive Kit

110-006267-00
110-006267-19
110-006272-00
110-006272-19
110-006298-00
110-006298-19
110-006274-00

48131

52261
110-005552-00
110-005651-00
110-005603-00
110-006350-00

10
11

13

14
15

Climb-it Control Adjuster Knob

01 Psylo SL/Race Pure Compression Assy
01 Psylo SL/Race Rebound Assembly
U-turn Base Plate Assembly Kit

U-turn Assembly Kit, Soft

U-turn Assembly Kit, Medium

U-turn Assembly Kit, Firm

U-turn Adjuster Knob Kit

Psylo Pure Tube

Psylo SL Crwn/Str/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless

110-005558-00
110-005586-00
110-005589-00
110-006268-00
110-006270-01
110-006270-02
110-006270-03
110-006269-00
110-005557-00
110-005597-00

Tullio Hardware

A Tullio Axle Kit

B Tullio External Hardware Kit

C  Tullio Lower Leg Hardware

D Tullio Rebound Adjuster Knob Kit

Not Shown:
Disc Brake Cable Accessory Kit
Pure Rebuild Kit
Pure Compression adjuster Rod Kit

110-005653-00
110-005652-00
110-005654-00
110-006343-00

110-006344-00
110-006245-00
110-006324-00

* See page 57 for a complete list of bulk parts
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PSYLO RACE

ROCK
I}

Available
in assembly - - -
w/o decals

and shaft bolts

* Includes crush washers

1 Psylo LL, Conventional w/Boss, Elec. Gold

Psylo Tullio LL, Disc Only,Electric Gold

110-006267-14
110-006272-14

Psylo LL, Disc Only Conventional, Elec. Gold 110-006298-14

02 Psylo Race Decal Kit

Brake Post

Flat Washer

Crush Washer Kit

Dual Air External Hardware Kit

Psylo Conventional Rebound Adj. Knob
Psylo Revive Kit

Psylo Pure Tube

10 Climb-it Control Adjuster Knob

11 01 Psylo SL/Race Pure Compression Assy

o XIS AW

PN 950-006157-00, Rev. AO1

110-006275-00

48131

52261
110-005552-00
110-005650-00
110-005603-00
110-006350-00
110-005557-00
110-005558-00
110-005586-00

12 01 Psylo SL/Race Rebound Assembly

13 Psylo Race Negative Spring Assembly
Psyo Race Neg. Spring Assy. (Tullio)

14 01 Psylo Air Tube

15 Psylo Race Crwn/Str/Uppr, 1-1/8 Thrdless

16 All Travel Spacer Kit

17 02 Duke/Psylo RaceSchrader Air Top Cap, Blk110-006209-00

02 Schrader Air Top Cap, Aluminum

Tullio Hardware

A Tullio Axle Kit

B Tullio External Hardware Kit
C  Tullio Lower Leg Hardware

110-005589-00
110-005600-00

D Tullio Rebound Adjuster Knob Kit

110-005647-00  Not Shown:
110-005646-00 Disc Brake Cable Accessory Kit
110-005601-00 Schrader Air Valve Stem
110-005628-00 Schrader Air Cap

Schrader Valve Core
110-006432-00 Pure Rebuild Kit

Pure Compression Adjuster Rod Kit

Psylo Race Dual Air O-ring Kit
110-005653-00
110-005652-00
110-005654-00

110-006343-00

110-006344-00
200-005171-00
200-005172-00
620-001907-00
110-006245-00
110-006324-00
110-006402-00

* See page 57 for a complete list of bulk parts
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